Approved Credits by Organization for the 2022 Calendar Year for

Contributions Made by Business Enterprises to Educational Services Charitable Organizations (ESCOs)

Last updated January 13, 2025

Total Credits Approved to Date:

7,930,050.00

Name of Organizations

AMITE SCHOOL CENTER

BAYOU ACADEMY

BENEDICT DAY SCHOOL

BROOKHAVEN ACADEMY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC.
CALHOUN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA CALHOUN ACADEMY)
CANTON ACADEMIC FOUNDATION (DBA CANTON ACADEMY)
CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL (NATCHEZ, MS)

CENTRAL CREATIVITY FOUNDATION

CENTRAL HINDS ACADEMY, INC.

CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CENTREVILLE ACADEMY, INC.

CHRIST COVENANT SCHOOL

CLAY COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA OAK HILL ACADEMY)
CLINTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

COLUMBIA ACADEMY INC.

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC.
COLUMBUS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

COLUMBUS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA HERITAGE ACADEMY)
COPIAH EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

DELTA STREETS MINISTRIES (DBA DELTA STREET'S ACADEMY)
DISCOVERY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC.

DYNAMIC DYSLEXIA DESIGN, THE 3-D SCHOOL

FRENCH CAMP ACADEMY

GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GREENWOOD LEFLORE EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA PILLOW ACADEMY)
GREENWOOD MENTORING GROUP

GRENADA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA KIRK ACADEMY)
GRIOT ARTS, INC.

HARTFIELD ACADEMY, INC.

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC.

HILLCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

HOPE ACADEMY

HUMPHREYS ACADEMY FOUNDATION

INDIANOLA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA INDIANOLA ACADEMY)
JACKSON ACADEMY

LAMAR CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LAMAR SCHOOL FOUNDATION

LAUREL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LEAKE ACADEMY, INC.

LEFLORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LIGHTHOUSE ACADEMY FOR DYSLEXIA

LOUISVILLE/WINSTON EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA WINSTON ACADEMY)

Credits Approved

400,000.00
77,500.00
73,000.00

385,500.00

37,500.00

5,000.00
59,000.00
15,500.00

5,000.00
7,500.00

55,000.00

398,000.00

118,500.00
13,600.00
400,000.00

400,000.00
211,250.00

37,600.00
200,000.00
400,000.00

15,000.00
365,000.00

10,000.00



LULA RICH EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA LEE ACADEMY)
MADISON-RIDGELAND ACADEMY

MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS SCHOOL INC.

MAGNOLIA SPEECH SCHOOL

MANCHESTER EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA MANCHESTER ACADEMY)
MARSHAL COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

MS DELTA ACADEMIES (DBA LEFLORE LEGACY ACADEMY)

MT. SALUS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NATIVITY BVM CATHOLIC SCHOOL

NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC.

NORTH DELTA SCHOOL, INC.

NORTH SUNFLOWER COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA NORTH SUNFLOWER AC/
NORTHPOINT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

OKTIBBEHA EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA STARKVILLE ACADEMY)
OSEOLA MCCARTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER

OUR LADY ACADEMY

OUR LADY OF FATIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PIKE SCHOOL CORP (DBA PARKLANE ACADEMY)

PRENTISS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

PRESBYTERIAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IN AMERICAN (DBA FIRST PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL)
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLARKSDALE)

PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLEVELAND)

PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (KOSCIUSKO)

READING NOOK ACADEMY

REGENTS SCHOOL OF OXFORD, INC.

RESTORATION MINISTRIES CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

RUSSELL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

SISTER THEA BOWMAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL (JACKSON, MS)

SRA1

ST. ALPHONSUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ST. ANDREW'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MADISON, MS)

ST. ELIZABETH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (CLARKSDALE, MS)

ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI SCHOOL (GREENWOOD, MS)

ST. JAMES CATHOLIC SCHOOL (GULFPORT, MS)

ST. JOHN'S DAY SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (GREENVILLE, MS)

ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MADISON, MS)

ST. MARY'S ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC SCHOOL (COLUMBUS, MS)

ST. PATRICK SCHOOL (MERIDIAN, MS)

ST. RICHARD CATHOLIC SCHOOL (JACKSON, MS)

ST. VINCENT DE PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL

SYLVA-BAY ACADEMY, INC.

THE REDEEMER'S SCHOOL

TUNICA INSTITUTE OF LEARNING, INC. (DBA TUNICA ACADEMY)

TUPELO CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY SCHOOL, INC.

UNLIMITED DREAMS CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER

VARDAMAN STREET CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC. (DBA GATEWAY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY)

600.00
27,500.00
400,000.00
2,000,000.00

100,000.00
10,000.00
146,250.00

7,500.00
3,000.00
151,500.00
42,500.00

136,500.00
25,000.00

211,250.00

500.00

33,000.00
5,500.00
17,500.00
380,000.00
100,000.00
122,500.00



VICKSBURG CATHOLIC SCHOOL -
WASHINGTON COUNTY DAY SCHOOL ASSOCIATION, INC. (DBA WASHINGTON SCHOOL) 312,500.00
WAYNE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA WAYNE ACADEMY) -
WILKINSON COUNTY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 7,500.00



