Approved Credits by Organization for the 2022 Calendar Year for

Contributions Made by Business Enterprises to Educational Services Charitable Organizations (ESCOs) Last updated January 13, 2025

Total Credits Approved to	o Date: \$ 7,930,050.00
Name of Organizations	Credits Approved
AMITE SCHOOL CENTER	400,000.00
BAYOU ACADEMY	77,500.00
BENEDICT DAY SCHOOL	73,000.00
BROOKHAVEN ACADEMY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC.	385,500.00
CALHOUN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA CALHOUN ACADEMY)	-
CANTON ACADEMIC FOUNDATION (DBA CANTON ACADEMY)	-
CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC SCHOOL (NATCHEZ, MS)	37,500.00
CENTRAL CREATIVITY FOUNDATION	-
CENTRAL HINDS ACADEMY, INC.	5,000.00
CENTRAL HOLMES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	59,000.00
CENTREVILLE ACADEMY, INC.	15,500.00
CHRIST COVENANT SCHOOL	-
CLAY COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA OAK HILL ACADEMY)	-
CLINTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	5,000.00
COLUMBIA ACADEMY INC.	7,500.00
COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC.	-
COLUMBUS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	-
COLUMBUS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA HERITAGE ACADEMY)	55,000.00
COPIAH EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	-
DELTA STREETS MINISTRIES (DBA DELTA STREET'S ACADEMY)	398,000.00
DISCOVERY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC.	_
DYNAMIC DYSLEXIA DESIGN, THE 3-D SCHOOL	-
FRENCH CAMP ACADEMY	118,500.00
GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	13,600.00
GREENWOOD LEFLORE EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA PILLOW ACADEMY)	400,000.00
GREENWOOD MENTORING GROUP	-
GRENADA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA KIRK ACADEMY)	_
GRIOT ARTS, INC.	-
HARTFIELD ACADEMY, INC.	400,000.00
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC.	211,250.00
HILLCREST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	_
HOPE ACADEMY	37,600.00
HUMPHREYS ACADEMY FOUNDATION	-
INDIANOLA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA INDIANOLA ACADEMY)	200,000.00
JACKSON ACADEMY	400,000.00
LAMAR CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	15,000.00
LAMAR SCHOOL FOUNDATION	365,000.00
LAUREL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	10,000.00
LEAKE ACADEMY, INC.	-
LEFLORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
LIGHTHOUSE ACADEMY FOR DYSLEXIA	
LOUISVILLE/WINSTON EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA WINSTON ACADEMY)	

	000.00
LULA RICH EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA LEE ACADEMY)	600.00
	27,500.00
MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS SCHOOL INC.	400,000.00
	2,000,000.00
MANCHESTER EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA MANCHESTER ACADEMY)	-
MARSHAL COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	-
MS DELTA ACADEMIES (DBA LEFLORE LEGACY ACADEMY)	100,000.00
MT. SALUS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
NATIVITY BVM CATHOLIC SCHOOL	-
NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC.	-
NORTH DELTA SCHOOL, INC.	10,000.00
NORTH SUNFLOWER COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (DBA NORTH SUNFLOWER AC/	-
NORTHPOINT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	-
OKTIBBEHA EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA STARKVILLE ACADEMY)	146,250.00
OSEOLA MCCARTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTER	-
OUR LADY ACADEMY	-
OUR LADY OF FATIMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	-
PIKE SCHOOL CORP (DBA PARKLANE ACADEMY)	7,500.00
PRENTISS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	3,000.00
PRESBYTERIAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	151,500.00
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IN AMERICAN (DBA FIRST PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL)	42,500.00
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLARKSDALE)	-
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (CLEVELAND)	-
PRESBYTERIAN DAY SCHOOL (KOSCIUSKO)	136,500.00
READING NOOK ACADEMY	-
REGENTS SCHOOL OF OXFORD, INC.	-
RESTORATION MINISTRIES CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	25,000.00
RUSSELL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	-
SISTER THEA BOWMAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL (JACKSON, MS)	-
SR1	-
ST. ALPHONSUS CATHOLIC SCHOOL	-
ST. ANDREW'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	211,250.00
ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MADISON, MS)	-
ST. ELIZABETH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (CLARKSDALE, MS)	500.00
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI SCHOOL (GREENWOOD, MS)	-
ST. JAMES CATHOLIC SCHOOL (GULFPORT, MS)	33,000.00
ST. JOHN'S DAY SCHOOL	-
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (GREENVILLE, MS)	-
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL (MADISON, MS)	
ST. MARY'S ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC SCHOOL (COLUMBUS, MS)	
ST. PATRICK SCHOOL (MERIDIAN, MS)	
ST. RICHARD CATHOLIC SCHOOL (JACKSON, MS)	5,500.00
ST. VINCENT DE PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL	0,000.00
SYLVA-BAY ACADEMY, INC.	- 17,500.00
THE REDEEMER'S SCHOOL	380,000.00
TUNICA INSTITUTE OF LEARNING, INC. (DBA TUNICA ACADEMY)	
TUPELO CHRISTIAN PREPARATORY SCHOOL, INC.	100,000.00
	122,500.00
UNLIMITED DREAMS CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER	-
VARDAMAN STREET CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC. (DBA GATEWAY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY)	-

VICKSBURG CATHOLIC SCHOOL	-
WASHINGTON COUNTY DAY SCHOOL ASSOCIATION, INC. (DBA WASHINGTON SCHOOL)	312,500.00
WAYNE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. (DBA WAYNE ACADEMY)	-
WILKINSON COUNTY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	7,500.00